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CONNIE TAYLOR

REALTOR

3 BEDROOM & FAMILY ROOM |
(FAST POSSESSION) ;

1% baths, raised hearth, fireplace, electric built-ins,

ARTESIA

GARPENA
2150 REDONDO BEACH BLVD.

loads of best tile and natural cupboards, high dry |
area, double detached garage.

OWN YOUR OWN APARTMENTS

(NO LOAN T

4 bedrooms, den, 1% baths, built-ins, carpets and
drapes, complete recreation area including pool,

O PLACE)

tenhis courts, gym, etc. Only $20,950 full price. |

Low terms, too!

JUST REDUCED
(NEAR NORTH HIGH)
DON'T MISS THISH

3 bedrooms, 2 baths, top condition in and out. Car-
pets, drapes, fireplace, forced air and many, many
exfras.

READY FOR SCHOOL?
(JUST REDECORATED)
Excellent North High location. 3 bedrooms, family
room, 1% baths, fireplace, built-ins, etc. Covered
patio and double detached garage. Handy to free-
ways, all schools and shopping. See this one today.

17625 S. CRENSHAW
DA 7-0924 PL 8-6792
NEW, NEW, NEW

3 bedroom home, West o Santa F: in b\m( Bmh
builtins, birch cabinets. W/W carpeting. N duublu
wrage. You must see this now. $15,000 full Dr!u l‘lvr fui
her dt\l.lll call DA 9-8700.

NICE WILMINGTON AREA

7 bedroom home or rest home UK'ed for § people. Carpet-
ne, awimming pool, Corner lot. 834,000 full” price. ¥or
ToFiner dotatlacall DA 94700

20N A LOT, $135 A MONTH
IDEAL HOME AND INCOME

rooms each, ann'e Wllmln ton area. 320,000
lull Drltl l‘or lurtner du s call DA 9-§

CHEAPIE, $79 A MONTH |

Large one bedroom in Wilmington, Assume existing D
‘\ur ltl!"oll llld shopping. $11,500 full price Ull\p
by 010 W, Rruet, "Bhen osl! Ms tor furer: details

Ask About Our “Rent with Option to Buy”

|

woamwe w<eooThY <2430

Electri

SPINNER & COMPANY]

15401 S. WESTERN

_ FA 1-2859 DA 9-8700
NEW HORIZONS | $14,950

2 Bedroon, 2 bath, condomin- | By ownsr—Clean 3 bedrm,
fwn. $24.500. W/W et,

bullt-ine,

i s, PR

mo, Including taxes

e e T.D, 834-0649.
MNODERN 3 Bdrm, ) it
curpets, drapes. L‘e FZ 1 NORTH TORRANCE
Lndry rm,, dble, gar ge. 3 Bedrm, llolm plus Poo!
hml Pvt. St. Low down,
$36

7 ntter 3.
000, Owner 325-7216 17 n(ler

“lose to
nlnnnmnl i o

ns
Owner will carry small 2nd |

THE FOLLOWING HOMES CAN BE PURCHASED
VA (no down) FHA OR LOW-DOWN

3 Bedroom, 2 baths, FA heat-
ing, carpets drapes, sprink-
lers, immaculate condition . .
Full price 324 5002'1()3!"

3 Bedroom—large corner lot.
Gorgeous carpets and drapes,

cinder .block .fencing, .just
painted exlerior Full price
$20,750. #105P.

FR 88447

Cutie pie 3 bedroom with king
size yard, lovely tiled kitchen,
fenced yard car garage,
modern de.n;n +#126P.

FA 02222

4 Bedroom, 2 baths, large
bmklun room. Lots of brick
for swunsnnll large rooms,
cnrpeu pu Full price

Count Q.heu features — Fire-
place, 2 baths, covered patio
with brick decor, corner lot,
circular floor plan, prime Tor-
rance rendanati;lp section.

FA 02222

2 Bedroom, spotless corner
lot. Huge flmlLy kitchen—
full dining room, wood finish-
ing thru-out, l’u-aplnce. carpets,
drapa Full price $19,500.

#123P.
FR 88447

FOUR LARGE LOCATIONS

DEL AMO
4126 SEPULVEDA BLVD.

(Just West of Del Ame Shopping Center)

THAT SATISFIES”

ADDITIONAL SELECTION OF EXCELLENT
PRICED HOMES FROM $13,950 TO $28,900

3 Bedroom Merit, all built-in 5 Bedroom, that's roomy. Tre:

kitchen, fireplace 2 pullman lined street, used brick ﬂre-

baths, completely redecorated. ?llce. breakfast nook, 2 baths,

#101P. rmica Htchsn, plllo, #210P.
FA 0-2222 FR 8-8447

1 Bedroom—sBachelor hideout.
Spotless. Deep lot—ideal for
trucks trailer, etc. partially
furnished. Carpets, drapes . .
#202P.

FR 8-8447

2 Bedroom & Guest house. Ex-
cellent Mother-in-law quarters.
Completely carpeted, 3 car ga-
rage. Near everything. 309?
3 Bedroom-—Vacant-Sharp .

A 02222

8 HOMES SOLD
FIRST WEEK!
9 NEW HOMES
LEFT

Priced way below market
value, $35,000 full price.
$2000 down — No closing
cost — No loan charges.
Payments $215 per month.

4 Bedroom family room, rum-
pus room, 2 baths, fireplace,
sliding doors, patio, 1 block
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
total of only $3%0 vi»‘ Ay M i side and out, #370. | Vincial mdel, Wall/wall car: oy T i
to this 7r;|;: Y. A B-8710. 320-3076 NO DOWI’\ G | | | h “Iru l:uhhul‘l}a"\l near | large guest humu in r
Newly docorated 2 hedroom n Catfole "Ghre B tion patio, 1) n‘hlpt
NO DOWN G.I. VICTORIA PARK ‘ YN, N Enporhood on, 187ih | 3 Bdrm, & Fam. Rm.| Central Location driveway on tree lined atroe. |
$99 A MONTH Ciate rw"u--nr\ 1%, baths, carpeting, drapes, | Ona of the finer areas in cen- o
A dovely home with « forma WILL G.I. .(m{lu iike' back yard, Beauti: | iral *Torrance Rustic!
ng _room, /W floors v ul pef of lquuo—-n excellent 1 aed . o
f \M A\T 2 Be - Honey of homu It's o
vars end doubie rencad, BY | | ors dchool staris, Nea | Hawthorne Areaq | 't Fxeqiiaien. 4353 | room home, with  coed | Do vou have n oe e 8 | Bdropm slucco o3
58710" nsk for No. IPH. ,.,,,“\ home. pibbii ¢l $94 550, J rustic 3 Bedroom, 114 bath | 85th muull“ ! ley Heighta,
ali/wall carpe i by :"{.’ﬁn"’gu":' et end | statom A1 abe b ahimini
NO DOWN G.I. 20250 Weshern: Torrance | e Bty LOWEST INTEREST Anxious! drapes, _ bullc - Ins. | covered ' vatio,  itone | block
3 BDRMS., FAMILY RM. 320.9076 $1650° per mo. Low down — low Show s another_sxecptionsl Quer, anxious.”$25.060 with | fanced yard, “able, defached
1% BATHS ‘ z‘ :;Jedrgeonl. bl:n;lll-h l‘nlnnlnl ?uy like r&n- ono—lb."‘ room. ﬁ'.;,’“%i & .:w"‘,. Tul ,,j.,
vie
o $135 PER MO. | e | th 6416 West Blvd,, LA, | " R8s 0 meslu“mmé.nunum Torrance Plaza o
R $1500 TO NON VETS ea armer ! | 3 Bedroom & den with 15'x3
¢ home baw helit |- raige 3 Bedroom tamily rooem fadzl) FREE RENTAL SERVICE TO | scaped y-rdbn‘l";or" o0 s ':L',';;"x"‘o
ths, N "4
W "?’ done ""r Klichin.treplace 3" “’"u'u‘g""n G.. $100 Total Cost LANDEOMD AN TEHINTE | West Torrance! | cimose Bif deunie'srase,
ard, double -\mh-d .nr... ,,, 'vvln Omn' °’;¢noolu & | 3 Bedroom, 1% bath, G.I. no Delightful to see and trul; “an \y.e
DA6-5710, Ak for $aBH opping. 3 down, pavinent only 899 P 'a | 22303 S. IAAzrlna, Wilm. | 9% ifing 4 4":'.3 room, :3nuv You'll Like This! | HOME
rool ome
MAY L. ARANT, R view m Nothing. to soms Bedroo bath home | v \
‘with extra | livis ith income! A 3 bedrooms
$495 DOWn EALTOR 3 OFHCES TO SERVE YOu §‘ulll -ins, w:lluv{-f":;’ °u. built lm" T wall/wal v"'umeu' g "°-'“m3‘mﬂ"r:'.°ﬂ
5%% INTEREST OPEN HOUSE SUN rapes, etc. or rapes, fireplace, ete. $26,500. ;,::",ﬂ’l“f':ﬂ':”b"p:‘““i
Love ;R
R et | 1603 W. 22251, Torr. G.l. NO DOWN OTHERS Excallont renial ‘area.”asking
King size kitchen, * There s | Beautitul cuslom built 3 bed: | 3 Bearooms. large ithen, w/w carpets e, 3W. 20t 8t . 3 bedroome with W/W carpets, drapes
{rangferred. and Reeds Tk o) | rage on tan lotaC .00 K4 | hood ovor the stove. Near all schools & -honpl" num-nn-, ek wall I fances, $3000 down, 'rom price 327, 0.
sale. DA 68710, Ask for #4PH. | nuinerolis 1o tention Bee vy | R et ity 8 Badiooms. 1% x5S, hestod
appreciate. | 3 HOUSES ON LOT f.'.': ngsaoﬂ -wlmmln: pool, llr'pluo. forced ulr heat, built-
$495 DOWN |, seonoon | Good rental arca. 5290 mo. income. F/P. 830750, Submit | 1512 mao—- 4 Bedrooms, 3 bath and den, 2 story Caps
$16,500 12 bath. buit-ins 4 W o oo o SN oames drapey Bulll-ing 8 serases BE A
Bk Jue. toiced v 1038 Cinrion B, — i Bedrooma’ 134 biha on’ corer ot
of thiy property is in of 'Ot Betier oreks of  JATDULS,  drabes, - bul % down," total " pricé
the process (rl remodel n'; this \\'ununzu-u M AL R ALTY |
Hime “wlom gt Gunly | We Have Available, FHA and G.l. Financi S8, 0 noher ™ hate ok
K B5710. Aok for #5PH" { 16x27 Family Rm. | TE 0-0510 | GES AN i b hl:!vn;:m S g
| 2 Bedroom, 1 bath. 80x10 lot, PEORAFUSS. it
w, If n ! - o s—and the;
(o DUVESY  |KTEARAEE v s alotismorsmn | (PN MILLER (B
i " PN | WE BUY EQUITIES | saa0 Y.?.f.':l HALL, | SPECULATORS | Whitdhn ik ‘Acrion 481
ce. )
it e Y, S0 | \ den home. il npwl:hullldln ATTENTION
bedroom | Itchen, acoustic cellin - | 50x110 lot, 2 bedroom rental
d 1 ™| .
s 2 ol b | MAJESTIC | e atiaist®ons | Wilooks ddl"sait |

A
curpets, Only $18,! JM (IlPlh

HI-LITE

2740 W, Sepulveda DA 6-8710 |
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W. E. BOWEN
REALTOR
1327 Post Ave.
FA 8-7655
| EDNA MUI.LIN ASSOC
| FA 8

‘? — 3 Rentals
land. Asking
wner will carry

REAL ESTATE
22619 S, Figueroa

328-2800

$395 DOWN
2 BEDROOM
$99 PER MO.

Located near San Diego l-'rn-

stuceo construction. Full pricé
$13.950.

Nu-WAY Realty
338 W. Carson, Torrance

RIJ!ALE 8 btdrnbolnw
it A Cnrlon "|ll| Shnnp{‘u:

conveniences
mam or_ §23-7901
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Del Amo Shop-
Owner anxious,

JACK WATERS REALTOR|

ols and
Ding. Center,

v

1503 CRENSHAW BLVD.,
49

) Emplre MOTHER-IN L::N

BARGAIN?

| JACK WATIES X 3 & FAMILY RM.
e !sum-lm lorud alr hul. Pa- | Priced fo le!

| Wiw tin, o riced for quick sale! A
h I rm pes. | bedroom stuce ith  builte
A"\okooiaasr_:gufark 2746 SEPULVEDA mr‘r’ J.l‘.“ can hm:;mm ‘:‘ F‘i}" price ot G. |&""" il | i rnge & 'aven, iarge 3l4‘
Vacant T OE8 STRERT o 1ot | TORRANCE 771 | 3 extra bedroom nit o ) or FHA | ity room, pullma type bath,
complolely ohoed iandataiad Wil B *aif Targe. double: | © TR farge wakehan o raRe
patio, barbeque. Only $1¢ 401, 3 & DEN, 1%BA g{;‘c? « iF, corner lot with SAN DS plus large” workahop, or, rum.

Gr tralle ¥ - g

Askinix $1000 down but flexi- xfgns:)o ()‘::r llh'lao 1;: rrl‘l:"tit. per. Located 1 Central Hon n Gl aohe. Full prTu only

IRENE VESCO, REALTOR
328-9538

erdes rock

erior Court

in oven
porch off Kitenen Targe Taais Blde. Just Nsted at §30,000
ith Palos Vi

REALTY FR 1-2461

{L':p'.;éfe f",‘,",'; S HOLLOMON CALL ANYTIME
JR. EXECUTIVE SPECIAL — ing. aige bedrooms, | REALT F
Vs Sheitoon & | Hio, ne e vedrooms. | REAUIOR, bt meac |3 BORM.—$17.900 | pomncuez reatry

Ith
| JACK

Sathg raleed 3 WATERS REALTOR| BY OWNER his axtremely i Bl WAL S
private aih fabulous cabinet | BE Lithen aiidyocd foors, ‘ALL
Sarsicast, spsgs. Compisialy P botynua c :| 4 BORMS. & FAN. RM. | bidek il ence. CALL M0:1000
fetting. Smog-free Torrance|l¢rs betore 3 p hs. Lots of Marguerite Waters
Hne. Wednesduy |sti v ke New inaide. & oae Realtor
ADIIIRAL - u 0-2121 _ |Friday for Sun ——|Only $21,500—-$1500 Dn. JlM D/\V‘S

AT ~n°§'u'z"'r’" 540 PNy ok S n%é'"n venne, o
‘al or N, ey le avenna, orrance
EDpointimont 1 see or offer. Call §60-4542, Open Houro Sat. & 8un. 105 \ 834-5207

Telephone DA s-soso or TE 4-4581

b

WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOUR
CLASSIFIED AD FOR BEST RESULTS
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